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14th FINA Diving World Cup

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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Behind

1 DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 205B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 76.50 6 319.47 4 2.46

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 79.05 4 398.52 4 8.97

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.58.0 88.20 1 486.72 2 2.37

5353B 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 92.40 1 579.12 1

407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.09.0 91.80 2 670.92 1

5154B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.08.58.59.0 90.78 1 761.70 1

2 WANG Feng CHN 205B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 1 321.69 2 0.24

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 79.05 4 400.74 3 6.75

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 72.42 6 473.16 3 15.93

407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.57.58.0 86.70 2 559.86 3 19.26

307C 3.5 9.5 9.5 10 9.59.59.59.0 99.75 1 659.61 2 11.31

5353B 3.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 86.10 5 745.71 2 15.99

3 PENG Bo CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.59.09.0 79.20 3 321.93 1

107B 3.1 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.59.010 85.56 2 407.49 1

407C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 81.60 3 489.09 1

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 75.60 7 564.69 2 14.43

307C 3.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 81.90 6 646.59 3 24.33

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 85.68 6 732.27 3 29.43

4 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 77.40 4 313.59 6 8.34

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 77.40 6 390.99 6 16.50

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 7 462.99 6 26.10

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 80.58 6 543.57 4 35.55

107B 3.1 9.5 9.5 9.5 109.59.510 89.28 3 632.85 4 38.07

5353B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 87.15 2 720.00 4 41.70

5 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 72.54 8 295.77 9 26.16

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 69.30 9 365.07 9 42.42

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.58.0 67.50 8 432.57 8 56.52

5353B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 84.00 3 516.57 8 62.55

5253B 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 84.00 5 600.57 5 70.35

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.57.57.5 79.56 8 680.13 5 81.57

6 BARNETT Steven AUS 107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 66.96 10 301.53 7 20.40

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.58.07.0 63.90 11 365.43 8 42.06

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 76.65 4 442.08 7 47.01

407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 83.64 4 525.72 6 53.40

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.06.55.0 58.80 11 584.52 7 86.40

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 86.70 3 671.22 6 90.48
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7 DUMAIS Troy USA 107B 3.1 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 74.40 7 316.89 5 5.04

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 86.70 1 403.59 2 3.90

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.0 66.60 10 470.19 4 18.90

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.57.57.5 67.50 9 537.69 5 41.43

307C 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.54.04.54.5 45.15 12 582.84 9 88.08

5353B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.08.0 84.00 7 666.84 7 94.86

8 WELS Andreas GER 107B 3.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 80.91 2 319.77 3 2.16

5337D 3.3 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 77.22 7 396.99 5 10.50

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.57.57.5 66.60 10 463.59 5 25.50

307C 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.05.04.5 58.80 12 522.39 7 56.73

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 72.00 8 594.39 6 76.53

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 68.34 11 662.73 8 98.97

9 NEWBERY Robert AUS 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 77.19 5 300.36 8 21.57

5253B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.07.5 82.95 3 383.31 7 24.18

407C 3.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.54.54.54.0 45.90 12 429.21 9 59.88

207C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.08.08.07.5 83.64 4 512.85 9 66.27

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 71.40 9 584.25 8 86.67

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.5 74.55 10 658.80 9 102.90

10 MARCONI Nicola ITA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.57.58.0 69.30 9 288.54 10 33.39

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 69.75 8 358.29 10 49.20

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 8 425.79 10 63.30

205B 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 11 488.79 11 90.33

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.90 7 561.69 11 109.23

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 3 648.39 10 113.31

11 FORNARIS ALVAREZ Erick CUB 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 63.90 12 276.00 12 45.93

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.07.0 64.80 10 340.80 12 66.69

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 82.95 2 423.75 11 65.34

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 68.34 8 492.09 10 87.03

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 66.60 10 558.69 12 112.23

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 75.33 9 634.02 11 127.68

12 WILCOCK Justin USA 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 65.70 11 284.91 11 37.02

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 62.10 12 347.01 11 60.48

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 73.50 5 420.51 12 68.58

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.07.5 66.96 10 487.47 12 91.65

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 87.72 4 575.19 10 95.73

407C 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.53.53.53.0 35.70 12 610.89 12 150.81

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty

DVM001101_73E 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 FEB 2004 21:49     Page 2/2


	Detailed Results (Final - Individual)

